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Adams, James Vernon         Sorensen, Kathy Juanita 14 Feb 1969 17 81

Adams, Jr., John David Zipperer, Brenda Lynne 17 Mar 1971 17 265

Adams, Virginia Louise Bullard, Jr., John Lee 23 Dec 1970 17 247

Adleburg, Edith Pamelia Schoelles, Jr., Jackson Lanier 26 Jun 1970 17 190

Agner, Iris June Hart, Lester Benjamin 26 Dec 1969 17 157

Agner, Jr., James C. Carr, Brenda Joyce 3 Apr 1971 17 270

Agner, Pamela Ann Cherry, Keith Bernard        16 Aug 1969 17 137

Agner, Priscilla Kay Newbern, Michael Ervin 26 Jun 1970 17 188

Aikens, Rutha Mae Hampton, John Henry 5 Apr 1971 17 271

Albritton, Ansel Wallace             Howard, Sharon Lee 6 Sep 1968 17 46

Albritton, Emma Letrell Kelley, Van Brakenridge 26 Jun 1970 17 192

Albritton, Goldie Fetus Howard, Ray Edward 15 Aug 1970 17 207

Alexander, Alphonas          Siplin, Dorothy Jean 2 Feb 1971 17 252

Alexander, Jamie Lee       Brown, Carrie Belle 18 Jul 1969 17 130

Alford,  Lewis Albert        Lee,  Melissa Ann 17 Aug 1968 17 41

Allen, Edna Katherine Thomas, William Ted 31 Jul 1970 17 203

Allen, Larry Edward       Barclay, Anna Lougene 17 Oct 1970 17 226

Almand, Sr., Edward Felton      Logan, Sarah Elizabeth 11 Jan 1969 17 77

Anderson, Jr.,  John Kenneth     Miller, Mary Ann 26 May 1969 17 106

Anderson, Ronald Ray          Shackelford, Sarah Helen 23 Aug 1969 17 139

Andrews, Dorothy Marie Bass, Thomas Franklin        4 May 1968 17 5

Andrews, Ronny DeWitt       Parker, Eunice Marie   21 Dec 1968 17 71

Andrews, William Henry         Ragans, Barbara Joan 31 May 1969 17 107

Arnold, James              Wilson, Lueranie 23 May 1970 17 174

Arnold, Maurice Edward          Brannen, Mary Ellen 1 Nov 1969 17 152

Atav, Fatma Nezahat Bailey, Henry Franklin       8 Mar 1969 17 85

Bailey, Henry Franklin       Atav, Fatma Nezahat 8 Mar 1969 17 85

Ball,  Margie Nell Ball, Fred B.            6 Feb 1969 17 79

Ball, Fred B.            Ball,  Margie Nell 6 Feb 1969 17 79

Barclay, Anna Lougene Allen, Larry Edward       17 Oct 1970 17 226

Barfield, Debbie Lorraine Pruette, Alan Lee 16 Apr 1970 17 171

Barnes, Irene Wynelle Wilson, Richard Jeff 29 Nov 1968 17 63

Barnette, Rodney Alan       Kent, Clifton Camelia 15 Jun 1968 17 18

Barrett, June Evelyn Hagin, James E. 1 Dec 1968 17 65

Barrs, Jr., Eddie Lee Harmsen, Penny Elizabeth 30 May 1970 17 177

Bass, Annie Lou McClamma, Franklin 23 Oct 1970 17 228

Bass, Artis             Sistrunk, Ruby Mae 2 Jan 1970 17 162

Bass, Dickie Morris         York, Margaret Ann 3 May 1969 17 101

Bass, James Daniel        Driggers, Katherine Lenora 27 Sep 1970 17 219

Bass, Jr., James Gordon Ragans, Patricia Ann 7 Nov 1970 17 232

Page 1



Bride/Groom Bride/Groom Marriage Date  Book  Page #

Bass, Myrtice Odom, Walter Edward 15 Jun 1970 17 184

Bass, Thomas Franklin        Andrews, Dorothy Marie 4 May 1968 17 5

Bass, Vaughn Wayne         Tyson, Sandra Faye 14 Sep 1970 17 221

Bass, Vivian Lucile Coody, John Alton        26 May 1968 17 9

Baynard, Robert Lee         Thomas, Shirley Pearl 18 May 1968 17 7

Bazemore, Bette Anne Edmonston, Jerry Lloyd 3 Aug 1968 17 36

Bell, Horace            White, Georgia Ann 11 Mar 1969 17 87

Bell, June Elizabeth Knowles, Wilburn Gary 30 May 1969 17 109

Benefield, Judy Ann Hall, Bobby 18 Apr 1970 17 170

Benefield, Sidney Eugene Dowling, June Helen 12 Jun 1971 17 6

Benoit, Grace Lucille Hendry, Hybert Bailey 4 Jul 1968 17 27

Bevis, Betty Suzanne Franklin, Jr., James Edgar 29 Jun 1969 17 123

Bishop, A. D.          Day, Julia Mae 6 Apr 1969 17 93

Bishop, John Elmore         Wells, Minnie Elizabeth 25 Feb 1970 17 166

Bishop, Margaret Ann Kelley, John Benjamin 1 Jun 1969 17 110

Blair, Gwynn Morgan         Herndon, Mary Susan 15 May 1971 17 283

Blair, John Dean           Tan, Dang Thi 30 Jan 1971 17 251

Blanton, Doris Irene Hudson, Delma Caraway 15 Jun 1968 17 22

Bochnie, Mary Ann Johnson, Julius Elmer 7 Jun 1968 17 14

Bonfin, Ricardo Aecio        Pereira, Maria Lucia 10 May 1969 17 104

Boyd, William Wayne       Davis, Patricia Laverne 9 Apr 1971 17 273

Bradbury, Carolyn Elizabeth Shankle, Jr., Willard Mayes 6 June 1970 17 180

Brandon, Sarah Elizabeth Turner, Michael Wesley 20 Mar 1971 17 269

Brannen, Mary Ellen Arnold, Maurice Edward          1 Nov 1969 17 152

Brinson, Bernice Mattair, Ronald Edward 4 Jun 1971 17 290

Brinson, Eola Haynes, Henry 17 Apr 1969 17 95

Brinson, George Ivy        Feacher, Posey Mae 29 Sep 1968 17 51

Brookins, Richard Earl Gaston, Edna Clare 23 May 1970 17 175

Brookins, Vicki Diane Crafton, Harry Clyde 21 Jun 1969 17 122

Broome, Kathleen Anita Hazlett, Howard, Edward 7 Jun 1970 17 181

Brown, Carrie Belle Alexander, Jamie Lee       18 Jul 1969 17 130

Brown, Harold Simmons         Wells, Peggy Ann 21 Jun 1968 17 21

Brown, Johnny Lee        Thomas, Ruby Lee  5 Apr 1969 17 91

Brown, Jr., Harry Thomas McRae, Sylvia Lavonne 9 Sep 1968 17 49

Brown, Margaret Anne Sevor, Eugene Davis 26 May 1968 17 8

Brown, Patricia Ann Robinson, Oscar Lee 12 Mar 1971 17 260

Brown, Winston            Ketter, Frances Lee 7 Jul 1969 17 126

Browning, George Everett Smith, Frances Inez 2 Jan 1971 17 249

Buchanan, Bobby Joe Wells, Mary Crouch 28 Dec 1968 17 75

Bullard, Jr., John Lee Adams, Virginia Louise 23 Dec 1970 17 247
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Burden, James Edward Jackson, Maggie Mae 7 Jun 1970 17 179

Burns, Anne Marie French, Rex Gordon         13 Jul 1970 17 197

Bush, Donald Allen Ratliff, Rachel Marie 22 May 1969 17 108

Bush, Martha Ann Joyner, Jr., Edward George 8 Mar 1971 17 257

Byrd, Jr., Ralph Leon Frazier, Earlene 4 Nov 1970 17 231

Bywater, Claudia Marie Moorhead, Gernie Howard 7 Jun 1969 17 111

Campbell, Oja            Lewis, Dorothy Jean 1 Jun 1968 17 12

Cannon, Wililam T. Pinkard, Charlotte Marie 1 Jul 1970 17 193

Carr, Brenda Joyce Agner, Jr., James C. 3 Apr 1971 17 270

Cashwell, Diane Dickinson, Jr., Henry Jackson 26 Sep 1969 17 147

Cashwell, Louise Frances Morgan, Raymond Harvey 9 May 1969 17 102

Cason, Nancy Ava Stokely, Larry Wade 27 Dec 1969 17 158

Chason, Lynda Kaye Howerton, Jospeh Gaines 27 Jul 1968 17 31

Chatman, Tony Gillyard, Mattie Louise 11 Oct 1968 17 55

Cherry, Jr., John McKay Gay, Gloria Dianne 25 May 1968 17 11

Cherry, Keith Bernard        Agner, Pamela Ann 16 Aug 1969 17 137

Cherry, Mary Anne McClune, Jerry Wayne 19 Jul 1969 17 134

Christmas, Mary Frances Kinard, Daniel Dale 10 July 1970 17 198

Clark, IV, William Burton Merchant, Mae 27 Dec 1969 17 160

Clark, Jimmy Nelson Cook, Martha Alice 13 Sep 1970 17 216

Cole, Judith Ann Donohue, Jr., Thomas Michael 10 Apr 1971 17 275

Collier, Vettie Lee Hill, Ruth 17 Aug 1970 17 206

Colvin, Jr., Harvey L. Pinkard, Rether 26 Oct 1970 17 229

Cone, Frances Yvonne Ginn, Rickey Gene 16 Jun 1968 17 20

Cone, Jimmie            Rhoden, Leta June 1 Mar 1969 17 82

Cone, Linda Carrol Stinson, George Arden 22 Sep 1968 17 50

Cone, Sarah Jane Day, Alvin Morris        2 Aug 1970 17 200

Connell, Dairl Thomley, Linda Lue 8 Jun 1968 17 16

Coody, Charles Manton        Ross, Ginger Lynette 21 Nov 1970 17 236

Coody, John Alton        Bass, Vivian Lucile 26 May 1968 17 9

Cook, Martha Alice Clark, Jimmy Nelson 13 Sep 1970 17 216

Cooke, Claire Jean Hembree, II, Joseph Wheeler 27 Dec 1970 17 248

Cooks, Mamie James, Arther 20 Oct 1969 17 151

Cooper, Piccola Jackson Sutton, John Ellsworth 27 Nov 1970 17 237

Cooper, Yonna Shirlene Keeling, Robert Charles 14 Mar 1971 17 262

Corbett, James Calvin Worthington, Christina Jean 6 Sep 1968 17 47

Corbin, Betty Jo O'Quinn, Archie Gene 19 Oct 1970 17 225

Corbin, Donald Gene Pinkard, Muriel 1 May 1970 17 178

Cox, Jr., Aubrey Jackson Vann, Sandra Virginia 8 Nov 1968 17 61

Crafton, Harry Clyde Brookins, Vicki Diane 21 Jun 1969 17 122

Page 3



Bride/Groom Bride/Groom Marriage Date  Book  Page #

Crews, Betty Louvennia Slaughter, Walter Wayne 6 Dec 1968 17 66

Davis, Billy Jean Green, Bobby Lee 12 May 1969 17 103

Davis, Frances Ann Sale, James Hibton 17 Jul 1970 17 199

Davis, George Walton        Thomas, Vonnie Lee 7 Sep 1968 17 48

Davis, Jr., James A. Livingston, Judy Anne 27 Jun 1970 17 191

Davis, Patricia Laverne Boyd, William Wayne       9 Apr 1971 17 273

Davis, Willie Henry       Montina, Frances Elizabeth 3 Jul 1969 17 124

Dawsey, III, Cyrus Bassett Saucer, Barbara Ellen 12 Jul 1969 17 129

Day, Alvin Morris        Cone, Sarah Jane 2 Aug 1970 17 200

Day, Gene Allan            O'Quinn, Kathleen 22 Nov 1969 17 154

Day, Judith Elaine Webb, Coye Franklin        27 Dec 1968 17 73

Day, Julia Mae Bishop, A. D.          6 Apr 1969 17 93

Day, Lloyd Richard         Hanson, Edith Grace 20 Apr 1968 17 3

Dempsey, Jack Henry Schmiers, Jacklen Christina 8 Oct 1968 17 56

Denmark, Peggy Dean York, Robert Wayne 4 Sep 1970 17 212

Denslow, Norman Ernest Tippette, Betty Ellen 5 Oct 1968 17 52

Dickey, Roy Collins Sands, Gail Lynette 14 Jun 1969 17 116

Dickinson, Jr., Henry Jackson Cashwell, Diane 26 Sep 1969 17 147

Diggs, Bobbie Jean Moore, Johnny Lee 13 Mar 1971 17 259

Dixon, Douglas Eugene        Tyson, Mary Lou 5 Sep 1969 17 142

Dixon, Elizabeth Herring, Wilmer Jay 7 Mar 1971 17 255

Dixon, Marie Donaldson, Willie Gregory 4 Apr 1969 17 90

Dobson, George Steven McGuire, Cheryl Ethel 16 Aug 1969 17 138

Donaldson, Enoch Williams, Louise 27 July 1970 17 189

Donaldson, Willie Gregory Dixon, Marie 4 Apr 1969 17 90

Donohue, Jr., Thomas Michael Cole, Judith Ann 10 Apr 1971 17 275

Dowling, June Helen Benefield, Sidney Eugene 12 Jun 1971 17 6

Downing, Louis Evan Faulkner, Dorothy Jean 29 May 1970 17 176

Driggers, Barbara Ann Odom, Stephen William 27 Nov 1968 17 64

Driggers, Katherine Lenora Bass, James Daniel        27 Sep 1970 17 219

Edmonston, Jerry Lloyd Bazemore, Bette Anne 3 Aug 1968 17 36

Edwards, Ronald Eugene Kelley, Sharron Ann 17 May 1970 17 173

Eidson, Richard Bert McGough, Bonnie Marsha 12 Jun 1970 17 185

Ellenberg, Philip Lawrence Hinton, Mary Van 22 Nov 1970 17 234

Ellington, Byron Doyle Gibson, Cynthia Margaret 6 Dec 1969 17 159

England, Jr., John Alfred Sparks, Patsy Lee 4 Aug 1970 17 204

Entzminger, Paul Hilton McLeod, Linda Rebecca 29 Aug 1970 17 211

Evans, Catherine Laverne Williams, Billy Franklin 27 Jul 1968 17 32

Everett, James Edward  Tibbals, Sandra Christine 23 Jun 1968 17 23

Farnell, Linda Charlene Phillips, Roy Van 4 Oct 1969 17 149
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Faucette, Carolyn McRae Townsend, Leon Dell 9 Apr 1971 17 274

Faulkner, Dorothy Jean Downing, Louis Evan 29 May 1970 17 176

Feacher, Posey Mae Brinson, George Ivy        29 Sep 1968 17 51

Fead, Elmore James Vickers, Janie Mae 7 Apr 1968 17 1

Fender, Leo F. Sparks, Pauline 1 May 1970 17 172

Fletcher, Barbara Ann Townsend, Larry Robert 1 May 1971 17 279

Fletcher, Jerry Lamar Wilder, Sharon Evonne 18 May 1968 17 10

Fletcher, Sharon Daniese Pinkard, Daniel Gary 12 Oct 1968 17 57

Flickinger, Bonnie Dee Ummel, J. David 6 Mar 1971 17 258

Flowers, Della Lee Mitchell, Juines 13 Jul 1968 17 26

Foskey, John Edward Perry, Eunice Mae 19 Sep 1969 17 146

Franklin, Beverly Elaine Reid, Robin Fitzgerald 23 May 1971 17 285

Franklin, Jr., James Edgar Bevis, Betty Suzanne 29 Jun 1969 17 123

Franklin, Ponce DeLeon Frazier, Lorata 23 Jun 1970 17 186

Frazier, Clara Lee Patterson, Jr., Frank 3 Mar 1969 17 83

Frazier, Earlene Byrd, Jr., Ralph Leon 4 Nov 1970 17 231

Frazier, Lorata Franklin, Ponce DeLeon 23 Jun 1970 17 186

Frazier, Rossie Monlyn, Oscar 2 Jan 1969 17 76

Freeman, Jr., Moses E. Weatherspoon, Debbie 17 Aug 1970 17 205

French, Dama Lynne Register, Jr., Lester Dunn 30 Dec 1969 17 161

French, Rex Gordon         Burns, Anne Marie 13 Jul 1970 17 197

Gallon, Leslie Morrison       McNealy, Geneva 17 May 1971 17 282

Gallon, Martha Glenn, Willie Frank 18 Jul 1969 17 132

Ganas, Melvin Wallace        Thornton, Elease 5 Sep 1969 17 144

Garland, Jr., Max Halwood        Sheffield, Mary Frances 30 Aug 1970 17 210

Gaston, Edna Clare Brookins, Richard Earl 23 May 1970 17 175

Gay, Gloria Dianne Cherry, Jr., John McKay 25 May 1968 17 11

Geis, John Perry Hancock, LaMoyne Warrene 8 Jun 1969 17 115

George, Jr., Abraham Postell, Idella 18 Jul 1969 17 131

Gibson, Cynthia Margaret Ellington, Byron Doyle 6 Dec 1969 17 159

Gibson, Mary Kay Smith, Frederick Allen 21 Dec 1968 17 68

Giddens, Lucius Allen Hammock, Sarah Lynn 7 Jun 1969 17 114

Gill, Theresea Elsie Odom, Hollis Y. 2 Nov 1970 17 230

Gillyard, Charlie Milton McNealy, Minnie Lee 23 Apr 1969 17 96

Gillyard, Mattie Louise Chatman, Tony 11 Oct 1968 17 55

Gilmore, Frank Howard Hubbard, Janelle Joyce 23 Aug 1970 17 209

Ginn, Rickey Gene Cone, Frances Yvonne 16 Jun 1968 17 20

Givens, Corrine Juanita Rayam, Matthew 30 May 1971 17 286

Glenn, Willie Frank Gallon, Martha 18 Jul 1969 17 132

Godwin, Juanita Martha Phillips, Houston Thomas 20 Nov 1970 17 233

Page 5



Bride/Groom Bride/Groom Marriage Date  Book  Page #

Gorton, Rick Anthony Wilson, Nancy Collene 11 Mar 1971 17 256

Graham, Helen Christine Methvin, Thomas Lee 11 Jul 1968 17 28

Green, Bobby Lee Davis, Billy Jean 12 May 1969 17 103

Green, Tony Gerald Vickers, Marintha Ann 8 Sep 1968 17 45

Gregory, Charles Warner McAdams, Patricia Gale 1 Aug 1970 17 202

Hackney, Charles Groover Reams, Perry Allison 31 May 1969 17 112

Hagin, Gregory Stephen Smith, Robin Jean 9 Apr 1971 17 272

Hagin, James E. Barrett, June Evelyn 1 Dec 1968 17 65

Hall, Bobby Benefield, Judy Ann 18 Apr 1970 17 170

Halliburton, Hazel Vaughn, J.W. 7 Dec 1970 17 240

Hammock, Deborah Elaine McHargue, Jr., Harold Edsel 12 Mar 1971 17 261

Hammock, Myra Jeanette Keeling, James Ernest 26 Nov 1970 17 235

Hammock, Sarah Lynn Giddens, Lucius Allen 7 Jun 1969 17 114

Hampton, John Henry Aikens, Rutha Mae 5 Apr 1971 17 271

Hampton, Mary Elizabeth Tice, Jr., Dennis 19 Dec 1970 17 242

Hamrick, Carlton Kay Scott, Janie Ann 3 Oct 1969 17 148

Hancock, LaMoyne Warrene Geis, John Perry 8 Jun 1969 17 115

Hanson, Edith Grace Day, Lloyd Richard         20 Apr 1968 17 3

Hardee, II, Cary Augustus Patterson, Patsy Anne 5 Sep 1970 17 214

Harmsen, Penny Elizabeth Barrs, Jr., Eddie Lee 30 May 1970 17 177

Harris, Jeanette Susan Parker, Robert William 4 Jun 1971 17 287

Harris, Sarah Elizabeth More, Jack Elbourne 11 Jul 1970 17 195

Harris, Ulysses Thompson, Joanne 8 Jun 1968 17 15

Hart, Lester Benjamin Agner, Iris June 26 Dec 1969 17 157

Harville, Fairley Ray Sparks, Gloria Ann Not Returned 17 253

Haynes, Albert James Mobley, Annie Mae 1 Mar 1970 17 167

Haynes, Henry Brinson, Eola 17 Apr 1969 17 95

Hazlett, Howard, Edward Broome, Kathleen Anita 7 Jun 1970 17 181

Heatter, Martha Ann Smith, Robert Neil  16 May 1971 17 284

Heil, Eugene Rodriguez, Fidelina 29 Jun 1970 17 187

Hembree, II, Joseph Wheeler Cooke, Claire Jean 27 Dec 1970 17 248

Hendricks, Joseph Bearnard Keeling, Shelley Louvenia 1 Sep 1969 17 141

Hendry, Hybert Bailey Benoit, Grace Lucille 4 Jul 1968 17 27

Hendry, Joe Brown King, Peggy Wynell 5 Sep 1970 17 217

Hernandez, Cynthia Jeanne Verheul, Gustav Wilhelm 19 Dec 1970 17 246

Herndon, Mary Susan Blair, Gwynn Morgan         15 May 1971 17 283

Herring, Betty Lougenia Puttnam, Jr., James Howard 30 May 1969 17 113

Herring, Wilmer Jay Dixon, Elizabeth 7 Mar 1971 17 255

Hewiett, Donald Toy Ragans, Frances Annette 18 Sep 1970 17 218

Hicks, Laura Adele Rycroft, William Thomas 5 Jul 1969 17 127
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Hill, Janice Dianne Webb, Dorman Lee         21 Jun 1968 17 25

Hill, Ruth Collier, Vettie Lee 17 Aug 1970 17 206

Hinton, Mary Van Ellenberg, Philip Lawrence 22 Nov 1970 17 234

Hitchcock, Jerald Dion Raines, Opal Mae 7 Feb 1969 17 78

Holmes, Edith Diane Page, Mack 8 Jun 1970 17 183

Holmes, Robert Drew Olive, Lucile 17 Oct 1969 17 150

Holton, Jr., Thomas Burton Pinkard, Annie Lou 12 Sep 1970 17 215

Horton, Henry Earl Webb, Mary Ruth 12 Mar 1971 17 264

Howard, Ray Edward Albritton, Goldie Fetus 15 Aug 1970 17 207

Howard, Sharon Lee Albritton, Ansel Wallace             6 Sep 1968 17 46

Howell, Sandra Dianne Tuten, Mickey Taylor 17 Aug 1968 17 42

Howerton, Jospeh Gaines Chason, Lynda Kaye 27 Jul 1968 17 31

Hubbard, Janelle Joyce Gilmore, Frank Howard 23 Aug 1970 17 209

Hudson, Anna Jean Page, Jerry Lee 6 Jun 1968 17 13

Hudson, Delma Caraway Blanton, Doris Irene 15 Jun 1968 17 22

Jackson, Maggie Mae Burden, James Edward 7 Jun 1970 17 179

James, Arther Cooks, Mamie 20 Oct 1969 17 151

Jaus, Harold Henry Page, Margaret Victoria 13 Jul 1968 17 29

Jinks, Dorothy Louise Jones, Thomas Edward 27 Aug 1968 17 43

Johns, Linda Gail Macarages, Jr., Sidney Jeferson 7 Mar 1970 17 168

Johnson, Bessie Mae Williams, Leroy 9 Nov 1968 17 60

Johnson, Jr., James Wesley Pickles, Judy Irene 15 Jun 1968 17 19

Johnson, Julius Elmer Bochnie, Mary Ann 7 Jun 1968 17 14

Johnson, Lilla Bevan Maultsby, Charles Tucker 6 Sep 1969 17 143

Johnson, Murray Nelson Pickels, Charlotte Laverne 25 Mar 1969 17 89

Johnson, Shelly Ann McFarland, Willie Rogers 6 Jun 1971 17 288

Jones, David Ellis Morrow, Carlena Nontez 19 Dec 1970 17 245

Jones, Mary Janice Webb, Jr., Fenton Benjamin     11 Jul 1970 17 194

Jones, Thomas Edward Jinks, Dorothy Louise 27 Aug 1968 17 43

Joseph, Albert Miller, Eliza 11 Oct 1968 17 54

Joyner, Jr., Edward George Bush, Martha Ann 8 Mar 1971 17 257

Karstedt, Anne Beggs McCrimmon, Hoover 18 May 1968 17 6

Karstedt, Mary Helen Studebaker, Terry Alex 4 May 1969 17 100

Keckler, Donna Jean Touchton, Marion Eugene 25 Jan 1971 17 250

Keeling, Elton Delbert Keeling, Helen Dale 2 Jul 1969 17 125

Keeling, Helen Dale Keeling, Elton Delbert 2 Jul 1969 17 125

Keeling, James Ernest Hammock, Myra Jeanette 26 Nov 1970 17 235

Keeling, Robert Charles Cooper, Yonna Shirlene 14 Mar 1971 17 262

Keeling, Shelley Louvenia Hendricks, Joseph Bearnard 1 Sep 1969 17 141

Kelley, John Benjamin Bishop, Margaret Ann 1 Jun 1969 17 110
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Kelley, Patsy Lee Sparks, Larry Wayne 14 Jul 1968 17 30

Kelley, Raymond Michael King, Geraldine Mavis 28 Sep 1970 17 220

Kelley, Sharron Ann Edwards, Ronald Eugene 17 May 1970 17 173

Kelley, Van Brakenridge Albritton, Emma Letrell 26 Jun 1970 17 192

Kent, Clifton Camelia Barnette, Rodney Alan       15 Jun 1968 17 18

Ketter, Frances Lee Brown, Winston            7 Jul 1969 17 126

Kinard, Daniel Dale Christmas, Mary Frances 10 July 1970 17 198

King, Geraldine Mavis Kelley, Raymond Michael 28 Sep 1970 17 220

King, Janice Wynell Worthington, III, Samuel Edward 5 Apr 1968 17 2

King, Peggy Wynell Hendry, Joe Brown 5 Sep 1970 17 217

Knighten, Walter Gary Ragans, Sandra Ann 19 Jul 1969 17 133

Knowles, Wilburn Gary Bell, June Elizabeth 30 May 1969 17 109

Knox, Carol Anne Williams, Robert Dade 19 Mar 1971 17 268

Knox, Linda Suzanne Robinson, Charles Richard 11 Jul 1970 17 196

Landry, Paris Ann Ramsey, Russell Edward 8 Oct 1970 17 224

LaRosa, Claudia Ann Lightsey, Johnnie Carroll 27 Sep 1970 17 222

Law, Rhoda Kay Sullivan, William Luther 3 Aug 1969 17 135

Lee,  Melissa Ann Alford,  Lewis Albert        17 Aug 1968 17 41

Lee, Eloise Siplin, Sidney 23 Dec 1968 17 69

Lewis, Dorothy Jean Campbell, Oja            1 Jun 1968 17 12

Lightsey, Johnnie Carroll LaRosa, Claudia Ann 27 Sep 1970 17 222

Livingston, Charles Eugene Poole, Janett Delores 27 Jun 1968 17 24

Livingston, Judy Anne Davis, Jr., James A. 27 Jun 1970 17 191

Logan, Sarah Elizabeth Almand, Sr., Edward Felton     11 Jan 1969 17 77

Macarages, Jr., Sidney Jeferson Johns, Linda Gail 7 Mar 1970 17 168

Martin, Willard P. Taylor, Evelyn Nova 17 Oct 1970 17 227

Mathis, Bonnie Gayle Webb, Joseph Drew         3 Aug 1968 17 40

Mathis, Ronnie Dale Pinkard, Margaret Julia 3 Aug 1968 17 35

Mattair, Ronald Edward Brinson, Bernice 4 Jun 1971 17 290

Matthews, Jr., William Frank Surles, Jean Martha Sue 7 Dec 1969 17 156

Maultsby, Charles Tucker Johnson, Lilla Bevan 6 Sep 1969 17 143

Mays, Susan Marie Wesley, Ulysses 27 Jun 1969 17 121

McAdams, Patricia Gale Gregory, Charles Warner 1 Aug 1970 17 202

McClamma, Franklin Bass, Annie Lou 23 Oct 1970 17 228

McClenden, Carolyn Jennett Williams, Jr., Charlie Ray 10 Mar 1969 17 84

McClune, Jerry Wayne Cherry, Mary Anne 19 Jul 1969 17 134

McCrimmon, Hoover Karstedt, Anne Beggs 18 May 1968 17 6

McCulley, Earnest Messel, Vickie Ellen 5 Nov 1968 17 58

McDonald, Jacob Merritt, Allie Francis 22 Jun 1969 17 120

McFarland, Jr., Carlos Solomon, Lizzie Rebecca 11 Sep 1970 17 213
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McFarland, Willie Rogers Johnson, Shelly Ann 6 Jun 1971 17 288

McGee, Lewis Williams, Genetha 4 Jul 1969 17 128

McGough, Bonnie Marsha Eidson, Richard Bert 12 Jun 1970 17 185

McGranaham, Clarence Miles Strait, Gladys Mae 5 May 1969 17 99

McGuire, Cheryl Ethel Dobson, George Steven 16 Aug 1969 17 138

McGwigan, Gladys Moore, Oscar Berry 10 Apr 1969 17 94

McHargue, Jr., Harold Edsel Hammock, Deborah Elaine 12 Mar 1971 17 261

McLeod, Gail Ielene Patterson, Michael Leighton 21 Dec 1968 17 70

McLeod, Linda Rebecca Entzminger, Paul Hilton 29 Aug 1970 17 211

McLeod, Sandra Kay Pearce, James David 2 Aug 1968 17 34

McMullen, Jr., Lewis Leslie Pickles, Brenda 15 Jun 1969 17 118

McNeal, Jr., James Smith, Lottie Mae 19 Mar 1971 17 266

McNealy, Geneva Gallon, Leslie Morrison       17 May 1971 17 282

McNealy, Minnie Lee Gillyard, Charlie Milton 23 Apr 1969 17 96

McRae, Sylvia Lavonne Brown, Jr., Harry Thomas 9 Sep 1968 17 49

Mealer, Hayden Lawrence O'Quinn, Sarah Frances 17 Jun 1969 17 117

Merchant, Mae Clark, IV, William Burton 27 Dec 1969 17 160

Merritt, Allie Francis McDonald, Jacob 22 Jun 1969 17 120

Merritt, George Brady Thigpin, Letha 28 Nov 1970 17 238

Messel, Vickie Ellen McCulley, Earnest 5 Nov 1968 17 58

Methvin, Thomas Lee Graham, Helen Christine 11 Jul 1968 17 28

Miller, Eliza Joseph, Albert 11 Oct 1968 17 54

Miller, Mary Ann Anderson, Jr.,  John Kenneth     26 May 1969 17 106

Miller, Ray D. Worley, Sonya Faye 25 Dec 1938 17 72

Mitchell, Juines Flowers, Della Lee 13 Jul 1968 17 26

Mobley, Annie Mae Haynes, Albert James 1 Mar 1970 17 167

Mobley, Jr., Preston Lanier Russell, Joyce 2 Aug 1968 17 33

Mobley, Nancy Emeline Nichols, Jonothan Jackson 30 Aug 1968 17 44

Mock, Wava Vivian Tucker, G.W. 19 Dec 1970 17 244

Monlyn, Oscar Frazier, Rossie 2 Jan 1969 17 76

Montina, Frances Elizabeth Davis, Willie Henry       3 Jul 1969 17 124

Moore, Johnny Lee Diggs, Bobbie Jean 13 Mar 1971 17 259

Moore, Oscar Berry McGwigan, Gladys 10 Apr 1969 17 94

Moorhead, Gernie Howard Bywater, Claudia Marie 7 Jun 1969 17 111

More, Jack Elbourne Harris, Sarah Elizabeth 11 Jul 1970 17 195

Morgan, Kathryn Lynette Ratliff, Andrew Jackson 23 May 1969 17 105

Morgan, Raymond Harvey Cashwell, Louise Frances 9 May 1969 17 102

Morrow, Carlena Nontez Jones, David Ellis 19 Dec 1970 17 245

Nelson, Larry Wayne Sutton, Sheryl Elaine 18 Mar 1971 17 267

Newbern, Michael Ervin Agner, Priscilla Kay 26 Jun 1970 17 188
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Newhouse, Larry Charles Wilder, Donna Belle 11 Dec 1970 17 241

Nichols, Jonothan Jackson Mobley, Nancy Emeline 30 Aug 1968 17 44

Odom, Hollis Y. Gill, Theresea Elsie 2 Nov 1970 17 230

Odom, Mary Jean Webb, Raymond Carroll        4 Aug 1968 17 39

Odom, Stephen William Driggers, Barbara Ann 27 Nov 1968 17 64

Odom, Walter Edward Bass, Myrtice 15 Jun 1970 17 184

Olive, Lucile Holmes, Robert Drew 17 Oct 1969 17 150

Oliver, Jr., Walter Wesley, Bobbie Jean 27 Apr 1969 17 97

O'Quinn, Archie Gene Corbin, Betty Jo 19 Oct 1970 17 225

O'Quinn, Kathleen Day, Gene Allan            22 Nov 1969 17 154

O'Quinn, Sarah Frances Mealer, Hayden Lawrence 17 Jun 1969 17 117

O'Quinn, Tommy Ray Webb, Catherine Evelyn 7 May 1971 17 281

Page, Jerry Lee Hudson, Anna Jean 6 Jun 1968 17 13

Page, Mack Holmes, Edith Diane 8 Jun 1970 17 183

Page, Margaret Victoria Jaus, Harold Henry 13 Jul 1968 17 29

Panaway, Patricia Demetria Phillips, Howard Oxford 14 Feb 1970 17 164

Parker, Eunice Marie   Andrews, Ronny DeWitt       21 Dec 1968 17 71

Parker, Robert William Harris, Jeanette Susan 4 Jun 1971 17 287

Parrish, Mary Lucretia Pfeil, William Thomas 24 Apr 1971 17 277

Patterson, Jr., Frank Frazier, Clara Lee 3 Mar 1969 17 83

Patterson, Michael Edward Smith, Marcia Lynne 21 Aug 1970 17 208

Patterson, Michael Leighton McLeod, Gail Ielene 21 Dec 1968 17 70

Patterson, Patsy Anne Hardee, II, Cary Augustus 5 Sep 1970 17 214

Pearce, James David McLeod, Sandra Kay 2 Aug 1968 17 34

Pereira, Maria Lucia Bonfin, Ricardo Aecio        10 May 1969 17 104

Perides, George Louise Rutherford, Debra Ann 2 Aug 1970 17 201

Perkins, Letha Jean Piplack, Donald Otto 2 Nov 1968 17 59

Perry, Eunice Mae Foskey, John Edward 19 Sep 1969 17 146

Perry, Susie Odessa Tice, John Henry 14 Feb 1970 17 163

Peterson, Robert Wayne Ragans, Jeannette 30 Nov 1969 17 155

Pfeil, William Thomas Parrish, Mary Lucretia 24 Apr 1971 17 277

Phillips, Houston Thomas Godwin, Juanita Martha 20 Nov 1970 17 233

Phillips, Howard Oxford Panaway, Patricia Demetria 14 Feb 1970 17 164

Phillips, Roy Van Farnell, Linda Charlene 4 Oct 1969 17 149

Phillips, Tyrner P. Rye, Mozella Mae 11 Jun 1968 17 17

Pickels, Charlotte Laverne Johnson, Murray Nelson 25 Mar 1969 17 89

Pickles, Brenda McMullen, Jr., Lewis Leslie 15 Jun 1969 17 118

Pickles, Judy Irene Johnson, Jr., James Wesley 15 Jun 1968 17 19

Pinkard, Annie Lou Holton, Jr., Thomas Burton 12 Sep 1970 17 215

Pinkard, Charlotte Marie Cannon, Wililam T. 1 Jul 1970 17 193
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Pinkard, Daniel Gary Fletcher, Sharon Daniese 12 Oct 1968 17 57

Pinkard, Margaret Julia Mathis, Ronnie Dale 3 Aug 1968 17 35

Pinkard, Muriel Corbin, Donald Gene 1 May 1970 17 178

Pinkard, Rether Colvin, Jr., Harvey L. 26 Oct 1970 17 229

Piplack, Donald Otto Perkins, Letha Jean 2 Nov 1968 17 59

Pittman, Cecil Lamar Placzkowoski, Rosalie Marie 24 Apr 1971 17 278

Placzkowoski, Rosalie Marie Pittman, Cecil Lamar 24 Apr 1971 17 278

Poole, Janett Delores Livingston, Charles Eugene 27 Jun 1968 17 24

Postell, Idella George, Jr., Abraham 18 Jul 1969 17 131

Price, Gloria G. Randall, William T. 11 Mar 1971 17 254

Pridgeon, Geraldine Robinson, Sylvester David 8 Dec 1970 17 239

Pruette, Alan Lee Barfield, Debbie Lorraine 16 Apr 1970 17 171

Pulliam, Dale Davenport Wainwright, Mary Hilrey 4 Aug 1968 17 38

Purvis, Alva Joan Rhodes, Cecil Aubrey 19 Dec 1970 17 243

Puttnam, Jr., James Howard Herring, Betty Lougenia 30 May 1969 17 113

Ragans, Barbara Joan Andrews, William Henry         31 May 1969 17 107

Ragans, Blanche Leila Williams, Richard Steven 7 Mar 1969 17 86

Ragans, Frances Annette Hewiett, Donald Toy 18 Sep 1970 17 218

Ragans, Jeannette Peterson, Robert Wayne 30 Nov 1969 17 155

Ragans, Patricia Ann Bass, Jr., James Gordon 7 Nov 1970 17 232

Ragans, Sandra Ann Knighten, Walter Gary 19 Jul 1969 17 133

Raines, Opal Mae Hitchcock, Jerald Dion 7 Feb 1969 17 78

Ramsey, Russell Edward Landry, Paris Ann 8 Oct 1970 17 224

Randall, William T. Price, Gloria G. 11 Mar 1971 17 254

Ratliff, Andrew Jackson Morgan, Kathryn Lynette 23 May 1969 17 105

Ratliff, Rachel Marie Bush, Donald Allen 22 May 1969 17 108

Rayam, Matthew Givens, Corrine Juanita 30 May 1971 17 286

Reams, Linda Joyce Rowe, Dale Glenn 14 Aug 1969 17 136

Reams, Perry Allison Hackney, Charles Groover 31 May 1969 17 112

Redd, Catherine Marie Williamson, John Franklin 26 Apr 1969 17 98

Register, Jr., Lester Dunn French, Dama Lynne 30 Dec 1969 17 161

Reid, Robin Fitzgerald Franklin, Beverly Elaine 23 May 1971 17 285

Rhoden, Leta June Cone, Jimmie            1 Mar 1969 17 82

Rhodes, Cecil Aubrey Purvis, Alva Joan 19 Dec 1970 17 243

Rigdon, Connie Loretta Williams, Herman Wayne 12 Jun 1970 17 182

Robinson, Charles Richard Knox, Linda Suzanne 11 Jul 1970 17 196

Robinson, Oscar Lee Brown, Patricia Ann 12 Mar 1971 17 260

Robinson, Sylvester David Pridgeon, Geraldine 8 Dec 1970 17 239

Rodriguez, Fidelina Heil, Eugene 29 Jun 1970 17 187

Ross, Ginger Lynette Coody, Charles Manton        21 Nov 1970 17 236
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Rowe, Dale Glenn Reams, Linda Joyce 14 Aug 1969 17 136

Russell, Joyce Mobley, Jr., Preston Lanier 2 Aug 1968 17 33

Rutherford, Debra Ann Perides, George Louise 2 Aug 1970 17 201

Rycroft, William Thomas Hicks, Laura Adele 5 Jul 1969 17 127

Rye, Joseph Bennie Williams, Hazel Lonette 8 Feb 1969 17 80

Rye, Mozella Mae Phillips, Tyrner P. 11 Jun 1968 17 17

Sale, James Hibton Davis, Frances Ann 17 Jul 1970 17 199

Sands, Alan Minor Tomlinson, Ruth Carol 13 Mar 1971 17 263

Sands, Gail Lynette Dickey, Roy Collins 14 Jun 1969 17 116

Saucer, Barbara Ellen Dawsey, III, Cyrus Bassett 12 Jul 1969 17 129

Schmiers, Jacklen Christina Dempsey, Jack Henry 8 Oct 1968 17 56

Schoelles, Jr., Jackson Lanier Adleburg, Edith Pamelia 26 Jun 1970 17 190

Schrammel, Sandra Gail Stopiak, Jr., Paul Rudolph 4 Jun 1971 17 289

Schulz, Robert Leonard Woodard, Patricia Gail 10 Oct 1968 17 53

Scott, Janie Ann Hamrick, Carlton Kay 3 Oct 1969 17 148

Seals, Theresa Kay Washington, Joe Milton 21 Feb 1970 17 165

Sellers, Andrew Kimbal Starling, Martha Joyce 3 Aug 1968 17 37

Sevor, Eugene Davis Brown, Margaret Anne 26 May 1968 17 8

Shackelford, Sarah Helen Anderson, Ronald Ray          23 Aug 1969 17 139

Shankle, Jr., Willard Mayes Bradbury, Carolyn Elizabeth 6 June 1970 17 180

Sheffield, Mary Frances Garland, Jr., Max Halwood        30 Aug 1970 17 210

Sikes, Darlene Edwina Thorton, Lindsey Arlen 1 May 1971 17 280

Sims, Grover Cleveland Stephens, Gloria Jean 7 Sep 1969 17 145

Siplin, Dorothy Jean Alexander, Alphonas          2 Feb 1971 17 252

Siplin, Sidney Lee, Eloise 23 Dec 1968 17 69

Sistrunk, Ruby Mae Bass, Artis             2 Jan 1970 17 162

Slaughter, Walter Wayne Crews, Betty Louvennia 6 Dec 1968 17 66

Smith, Frances Inez Browning, George Everett 2 Jan 1971 17 249

Smith, Frederick Allen Gibson, Mary Kay 21 Dec 1968 17 68

Smith, John Leslie Waddail, Gail Lynn 21 Mar 1969 17 88

Smith, Lottie Mae McNeal, Jr., James 19 Mar 1971 17 266

Smith, Marcia Lynne Patterson, Michael Edward 21 Aug 1970 17 208

Smith, Robert Neil  Heatter, Martha Ann 16 May 1971 17 284

Smith, Robin Jean Hagin, Gregory Stephen 9 Apr 1971 17 272

Smitt, Susan Dial Wiesenfeld, James Everett 28 Dec 1968 17 74

Snipes, Johnny Paul Williams, Patricia Ann 21 Nov 1969 17 153

Solomon, Lizzie Rebecca McFarland, Jr., Carlos 11 Sep 1970 17 213

Sorensen, Kathy Juanita Adams, James Vernon         14 Feb 1969 17 81

Sparks, Gloria Ann Harville, Fairley Ray Not Returned 17 253

Sparks, Larry Wayne Kelley, Patsy Lee 14 Jul 1968 17 30
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Sparks, Patsy Lee England, Jr., John Alfred 4 Aug 1970 17 204

Sparks, Pauline Fender, Leo F. 1 May 1970 17 172

Starling, Martha Joyce Sellers, Andrew Kimbal 3 Aug 1968 17 37

Stephens, Gloria Jean Sims, Grover Cleveland 7 Sep 1969 17 145

Stinson, George Arden Cone, Linda Carrol 22 Sep 1968 17 50

Stokely, Larry Wade Cason, Nancy Ava 27 Dec 1969 17 158

Stopiak, Jr., Paul Rudolph Schrammel, Sandra Gail 4 Jun 1971 17 289

Stout, Stephen Ray Woodard, Sheryle Annette 24 Aug 1969 17 140

Strait, Gladys Mae McGranaham, Clarence Miles 5 May 1969 17 99

Studebaker, Terry Alex Karstedt, Mary Helen 4 May 1969 17 100

Sullivan, William Luther Law, Rhoda Kay 3 Aug 1969 17 135

Surles, Jean Martha Sue Matthews, Jr., William Frank 7 Dec 1969 17 156

Sutton, John Ellsworth Cooper, Piccola Jackson 27 Nov 1970 17 237

Sutton, Sheryl Elaine Nelson, Larry Wayne 18 Mar 1971 17 267

Tan, Dang Thi Blair, John Dean           30 Jan 1971 17 251

Taylor, Annie Lou West, Roosevelt 6 Apr 1970 17 169

Taylor, Edith Patricia Taylor, Riley Ruffus 29 Nov 1968 17 62

Taylor, Evelyn Nova Martin, Willard P. 17 Oct 1970 17 227

Taylor, Riley Ruffus Taylor, Edith Patricia 29 Nov 1968 17 62

Thigpin, Letha Merritt, George Brady 28 Nov 1970 17 238

Thomas, Frances Williams, William Richard 19 Dec 1968 17 67

Thomas, Mattie Lucille Wright, Timothy 6 Apr 1969 17 92

Thomas, Ruby Lee Brown, Johnny Lee         5 Apr 1969 17 91

Thomas, Shirley Pearl Baynard, Robert Lee         18 May 1968 17 7

Thomas, Vonnie Lee Davis, George Walton        7 Sep 1968 17 48

Thomas, William Henry Wasdin, Debra Lee 20 Jun 1969 17 119

Thomas, William Ted Allen, Edna Katherine 31 Jul 1970 17 203

Thomley, Linda Lue Connell, Dairl 8 Jun 1968 17 16

Thompson, Joanne Harris, Ulysses 8 Jun 1968 17 15

Thornton, Elease Ganas, Melvin Wallace        5 Sep 1969 17 144

Thorton, Lindsey Arlen Sikes, Darlene Edwina 1 May 1971 17 280

Tibbals, Sandra Christine Everett, James Edward 23 Jun 1968 17 23

Tice, John Henry Perry, Susie Odessa 14 Feb 1970 17 163

Tice, Jr., Dennis Hampton, Mary Elizabeth 19 Dec 1970 17 242

Tippette, Betty Ellen Denslow, Norman Ernest 5 Oct 1968 17 52

Tomlinson, Ruth Carol Sands, Alan Minor 13 Mar 1971 17 263

Touchton, Marion Eugene Keckler, Donna Jean 25 Jan 1971 17 250

Townsend, Larry Robert Fletcher, Barbara Ann 1 May 1971 17 279

Townsend, Leon Dell Faucette, Carolyn McRae 9 Apr 1971 17 274

Tucker, G.W. Mock, Wava Vivian 19 Dec 1970 17 244
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Turner, Michael Wesley Brandon, Sarah Elizabeth 20 Mar 1971 17 269

Tuten, Donna Marie Washington, John Quillman 16 Apr 1971 17 276

Tuten, Mickey Taylor Howell, Sandra Dianne 17 Aug 1968 17 42

Tyson, James Arlie Weger, Susan Diane 13 Apr 1968 17 4

Tyson, Mary Lou Dixon, Douglas Eugene        5 Sep 1969 17 142

Tyson, Sandra Faye Bass, Vaughn Wayne         14 Sep 1970 17 221

Ummel, J. David Flickinger, Bonnie Dee 6 Mar 1971 17 258

Vann, Sandra Virginia Cox, Jr., Aubrey Jackson 8 Nov 1968 17 61

Vaughn, J.W. Halliburton, Hazel 7 Dec 1970 17 240

Verheul, Gustav Wilhelm Hernandez, Cynthia Jeanne 19 Dec 1970 17 246

Vickers, Janie Mae Fead, Elmore James 7 Apr 1968 17 1

Vickers, Marintha Ann Green, Tony Gerald 8 Sep 1968 17 45

Waddail, Gail Lynn Smith, John Leslie 21 Mar 1969 17 88

Wainwright, Mary Hilrey Pulliam, Dale Davenport 4 Aug 1968 17 38

Walker, Doretha William York, James Wardell 9 Oct 1970 17 223

Wasdin, Debra Lee Thomas, William Henry 20 Jun 1969 17 119

Washington, Joe Milton Seals, Theresa Kay 21 Feb 1970 17 165

Washington, John Quillman Tuten, Donna Marie 16 Apr 1971 17 276

Weatherspoon, Debbie Freeman, Jr., Moses E. 17 Aug 1970 17 205

Webb, Catherine Evelyn O'Quinn, Tommy Ray 7 May 1971 17 281

Webb, Coye Franklin        Day, Judith Elaine 27 Dec 1968 17 73

Webb, Dorman Lee         Hill, Janice Dianne 21 Jun 1968 17 25

Webb, Joseph Drew         Mathis, Bonnie Gayle 3 Aug 1968 17 40

Webb, Jr., Fenton Benjamin     Jones, Mary Janice 11 Jul 1970 17 194

Webb, Mary Ruth Horton, Henry Earl 12 Mar 1971 17 264

Webb, Raymond Carroll        Odom, Mary Jean 4 Aug 1968 17 39

Weger, Susan Diane Tyson, James Arlie 13 Apr 1968 17 4

Wells, Mary Crouch Buchanan, Bobby Joe 28 Dec 1968 17 75

Wells, Minnie Elizabeth Bishop, John Elmore         25 Feb 1970 17 166

Wells, Peggy Ann Brown, Harold Simmons         21 Jun 1968 17 21

Wesley, Bobbie Jean Oliver, Jr., Walter 27 Apr 1969 17 97

Wesley, Ulysses Mays, Susan Marie 27 Jun 1969 17 121

West, Roosevelt Taylor, Annie Lou 6 Apr 1970 17 169

White, Georgia Ann Bell, Horace            11 Mar 1969 17 87

Wiesenfeld, James Everett Smitt, Susan Dial 28 Dec 1968 17 74

Wilder, Donna Belle Newhouse, Larry Charles 11 Dec 1970 17 241

Wilder, Sharon Evonne Fletcher, Jerry Lamar 18 May 1968 17 10

Williams, Billy Franklin Evans, Catherine Laverne 27 Jul 1968 17 32

Williams, Genetha McGee, Lewis 4 Jul 1969 17 128

Williams, Hazel Lonette Rye, Joseph Bennie 8 Feb 1969 17 80
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Williams, Herman Wayne Rigdon, Connie Loretta 12 Jun 1970 17 182

Williams, Jr., Charlie Ray McClenden, Carolyn Jennett 10 Mar 1969 17 84

Williams, Leroy Johnson, Bessie Mae 9 Nov 1968 17 60

Williams, Louise Donaldson, Enoch 27 July 1970 17 189

Williams, Patricia Ann Snipes, Johnny Paul 21 Nov 1969 17 153

Williams, Richard Steven Ragans, Blanche Leila 7 Mar 1969 17 86

Williams, Robert Dade Knox, Carol Anne 19 Mar 1971 17 268

Williams, William Richard Thomas, Frances 19 Dec 1968 17 67

Williamson, John Franklin Redd, Catherine Marie 26 Apr 1969 17 98

Wilson, Lueranie Arnold, James              23 May 1970 17 174

Wilson, Nancy Collene Gorton, Rick Anthony 11 Mar 1971 17 256

Wilson, Richard Jeff Barnes, Irene Wynelle 29 Nov 1968 17 63

Woodard, Patricia Gail Schulz, Robert Leonard 10 Oct 1968 17 53

Woodard, Sheryle Annette Stout, Stephen Ray 24 Aug 1969 17 140

Worley, Sonya Faye Miller, Ray D. 25 Dec 1938 17 72

Worthington, Christina Jean Corbett, James Calvin 6 Sep 1968 17 47

Worthington, III, Samuel Edward King, Janice Wynell 5 Apr 1968 17 2

Wright, Timothy Thomas, Mattie Lucille 6 Apr 1969 17 92

York, James Wardell Walker, Doretha William 9 Oct 1970 17 223

York, Margaret Ann Bass, Dickie Morris         3 May 1969 17 101

York, Robert Wayne Denmark, Peggy Dean 4 Sep 1970 17 212

Zipperer, Brenda Lynne Adams, Jr., John David 17 Mar 1971 17 265
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